Design Vehicle Type

Symbol

Passenger Car
I Single-Unit Truck
Single-Unit Truck (three-axle)
Buses
Intercity Bus (Motor Coaches)
I City Transit Bus
Conventional School Bus (65 pass.)
Large School Bus (84 pass.)
l Articulated Bus
| Combination Trucks
Intermediate Semitrailer
Interstate Semitrailer (48’ trailer)
Interstate Semitrailer (53’ trailer)
“Double-Bottom” Semitrailer/Trailer
l Rocky Mountain Double-Semitrailer/Trailer
I Triple-Semitrailer/Trailers
Turnpike Double-Semitrailer/Trailer (48’ trailer)
Recreational Vehicles
Motor Home
Car and Camper Trailer
Car and Boat Trailer
Motor Home and Boat Trailer

P
SU-30
SuU-40

BUS-40, BUS-45

CITY-BUS

S-BUS 36

S-BUS 40
A-BUS

WB-40
WB-62
WB-67
WB-67D
WB-92D
WB-100T
WB-109D

MH

PIT

P/B
MH/B
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